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女子　個人　形
第１指定形 自由形

金丸　怜奈 （長野清泉） 1

芝　夏穂 （屋　代） 2
a5

宮澤　優維 （長野工業） 3

下平　優菜 （屋　代） 4
a18

中村　美琴 （屋　代） 5
a3

室賀　杏渚 （篠ノ井） 6
a6

小出 あづさ （屋　代） 7
a4

五十嵐 円香（県立長野） 8

３位決定戦

宮澤　優維 （長野工業）

a16

五十嵐 円香 （県立長野）

女子　個人　組手

中村　美琴 （屋　代） 1
a3

小出 あづさ （屋　代） 2
a1

宮澤　優維 （長野工業） 3
a15

五十嵐 円香（県立長野） 4
a2

芝　夏穂 （屋　代） 5
a4

下平　優菜 （屋　代） 6

３位決定戦

中村　美琴 （屋　代）
a13

下平　優菜 （屋　代）
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市川　謙太

今井　未来

手島　洋太 4

市川　龍之将 (長野高専） 5

b5

b6

a13

a14

b7

b8

a15

b9

a19上田　峻敬 （長野工業） 11

宮　陽彦 （屋　代） 12

矢内　友貴

関取　寿真 (長野高専） 13

丸山　湧生 (長野吉田） 14

内藤　暢生

塚田　将行 （北　部）

a13

b3

b4

b1

高田　裕弥 （北　部） 21

a11

若林　知輝 （屋　代）

b2

a12

（須坂園芸） 6

（屋　代） 20

(長野高専）

男子　個人　形

第1指定形 第2指定形 自由形

（屋　代） 3

a7

a10

村山　綸志 （屋　代） 7

村松　樹 （市立長野） 1

佐藤　静弥 （飯　山） 2

（屋　代）

8

a8

a9

19

a17

３位決定戦

前田　大和 (長野高専） 9

北原　諒人 （屋　代） 10

山本　渓斗 （屋　代） 15

伊部　大地 （長野南） 16

塩野入　彪 （須坂園芸） 17

若林　知輝 （屋　代） 18

北原　諒人 （屋　代）
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（屋　代） 4

5

内藤　暢生 （屋　代） 2

前田　大和

10柏崎　匡人 （屋　代）

8

高田　裕弥 （北　部） 9

若林　知輝

佐藤　静弥 （飯　山） 11

塚田　将行 (北　部） 12

北原　諒人 (屋　代） 13

塩野入　彪 （須坂園芸） 14

関取　寿真 (長野高専） 15

手島　洋太 （屋　代） 16

18

村松　樹 （市立長野） 19

上田　峻敬 （長野工業） 17

（屋　代）

b9

a16

３位決定戦

若林　知輝 （屋　代）
a14

村松　樹 （市立長野）

市川  謙太
b6

a11

b7

b8

b1

b2

a7

a9

b3

b4

b5

丸山　湧生

（屋　代）

(長野吉田）

村山　綸志 6

7

a12

男子　個人　組手

（屋　代）

(長野高専） 3

伊部　大地 （長野南）

a8

今井　未来 （須坂園芸）

a5

a6

a10

1

山本　渓斗



期日　　平成２８年　５月１５日（日）

会場　　上田高校　第一体育館

   種　　目     第　１　位      第  ２  位 　  第  ３  位     

組手団体 屋代高校

男 柏崎　匡人 伊部　大地 村松　樹

(屋代高校) (長野南高校) (市立長野高校)

形 団 体 屋代高校 長野高専  

子 山本　渓斗 村松　樹 若林　知輝

(屋代高校) (市立長野高校) (屋代高校)

組手団体 屋代高校

女 宮澤　優維 芝　夏穂 中村　美琴

(長野工業高校) (屋代高校) (屋代高校)

形 団 体 屋代高校

子 金丸　怜奈 室賀　杏渚 宮澤　優維

(長野清泉高校) (篠ノ井高校) (長野工業高校)

組手個人

形 個 人

空手道競技会

組手個人

形 個 人

成 績 一 覧 表
平成２８年度

北信高等学校総合体育大会


